Windsor-Severance Library District
Trinidad/Carnegie Public Library
Sterling Public Library

Rio Grande Library District
Rampart Library District/Woodland Park
Park County Public Library
Louisville Public Library

Lamar Public Library

Lafayette Public Library

Fort Morgan Public Library

Elbert County Library

Craig-Moffat County Library
Berthoud Public Library

Alamosa/Southern Peaks Public Library

Program Attendance per 1,000 Served
Libraries Serving 10,000 to 24,999 (2001)

512

300

400

500

600



